TEh, TRN)ILAT—1— FEYUHL
HOOK DRIVING SHAFT, SAFETY CLUTCH PULLEY, FEED DRIVING CAM

ST,
. L1 iy ©®

19

11

Thisistria version
www.adultpdf.com



TEh, FTAN)LRNT—1)—  FYUHL
HOOK DRIVING SHAFT, SAFETY CLUTCH PULLEY, FEED DRIVING CAM

L.
(- = =
NO. Pi”;;?@ % % fﬁ 8 % DESCRIPTION
o a
L oo o0

1 110944 * * 1 | T HOOK DRIVING SHAFT

2 [10950 ¥ | ok [ 1 | TERET) AR HOOK DRIVING SHAFT BUSHING (FRONT)
3 |10571 x | % 1 |lEHRLE SET SCREW 6.75%24 L=20.0

4 11080 x | % | 2 |TEhRNDAZILTILE OILING FELT

5 110782 x | * 1 | Té#h () ARIL HOOK DRIVING SHAFT BUSHING (MIDDLE)
6 |10522 & * 1 |lE&HRL SET SCREW 6.75%X24 L=14.0

7 (11080 X X 1 [TER(BR) ARILT7)LE OILING FELT

8 130157 x | 1 | FTE#R7YTH5—X HOOK DRIVING SHAFT BUSHING (BACK)
9 |10571 x | 1 |lE&HRL SET SCREW 6.75x 24 L=20.0

10 |10609 * * 3 BT 1EDRL SCREW 3.4x36 L=5.0

11 |10567 * * 1 | TR 7Y)5 BALL BEARING

12 (10607 * * 1 | FT#R7YTHhS5— COLLAR

13 (10566 X * 1 |lEHRLC SET SCREW 1/4x32 L=55

14 110658 * | x| 1 [L@ERDHRL POSITION SCREW 1/4x32 L=55

15 |10608 * | 1 |i&fFIT BALL BEARING RETAINING WASHER

16 [10610-01 *x | % 1 | TR T—1)— |SAFETY CLUTCH PULLEY

17 110574 * X 1 | F=y=1>5 PULLEY SPRING FLANGE

18 10611 * * 1 | FTRILRT =) —i & SAFETY CLUTCH COLLAR

19 [10612 * * 2 |1EHHRLC SCREW 1/4x32 L=10.5

20 (10615 x |k 1 [FRIAT—)—iRIEH SAFETY CLUTCH LOCKING LEVER SPRING
21 |10614 X * 1 [ FRILNT—Y—ERE Y |HINGE PIN

22 |10581 * * 1 [ FRINT—=)—ERE 1EHRL |[SCREW 7/32%x32 L=7.0

23 (10619 x | 1 | FANINT—=Y—=RTY 4 SAFETY CLUTCH THROW IN LATCH SPRING
24 (10618 % * 1 |FRILNT—)—INEEE SAFETY CLUTCH RATCHET CONNECTING LINK
25 (10616 x | *x 1 | FRILNT—1)—82 SAFETY CLUTCH LOCKING LEVER

26 (10613 * | * [ 1 |FRLLMT=)—H2E HINGE STUD

27 (10581 ¥ | x| 1 [BEEVIEHRL SCREW 7/32%32 L=1.0

28 (10617 | * | x 1 | FTRILRT—1)—/hT |SAFETY CLUTCH RATCHET

29 (10620 *x | * 1 | TRILNT—1)—EIE SAFETY CLUTCH THROW IN LATCH PIN
30 (10622 * | % 1 |M=E HOOK DRIVING SHAFT LOCK RATCHET
31 (10766 x | * 1 |tkHRLC SET SCREW 1/4x32 L=7.0

32 (10639 x | % 1 |[LERDOHRLC POSITION SCREW 1/4x32 L=8.0

33 |10672 * | x| 1 |#BLAEEUN) FEED REGULATING STUD (SMALL)

34 (10673 * | = | 1 |RFYY SPRING

35 |10674 * * 1 |lEHE> CLIP

36 |10627 * - 1 |EYHLLEE FEED DRIVING FLANGE

37 (10765 x | *x 1 |[tEHHRL SET SCREW 1/4x32 L=11.0

38 (10628 x | % 1 [fLERDHAL POSITION SCREW 1/4x32 L=12.0

39 (15022 o 1 |EYHL FEED DRIVING CAM

40 |10634 * * 1 [EYHLILOHE L FEED DRIVING ECCENTRIC PIN

41 (10631 | * | * 1 |HA3VY lFEED DRIVING ECCENTRIC FRICTION GIB
42 (10629 * * 2 |LESHRLC SCREW 1/8%40 L=8.0

43 110630 * * 2 |IERDORL POSITION SCREW 1/8x40 L=5.0

44 (10626 x | * 1 [A&EEHL FEED DRIVING ECCENTRIC ADJUSTING DISC
45 (10625 x | % 1 |HLYTRTYY SPRING

46 (10623 x | % 1 ||y y COLLAR

47 110566 * ¥ | 2 |WEoHRL |SET SCREW 1/4x32 L=55

48 110671 * | % 1 |HLRE (K) FEED REGULATING STUD (LARGE)

49 110673 x | * 1 1R SPRING

50 (10674 x | 1 |lkHED CLIP

51 (15023 x | 1 |[LEDHEH RETAINING RING

52 |10638 * * 1 | KFv— HOOK DRIVING GEAR

53 (10639 x | % 1 |[SLERHRL POSITION SCREW 1/4x32 L=8.0

54 110766 x | *x | 1 |[lkHRL SET SCREW 1/4x32 L=7.0

55 (11713 * * 1 |EZEYETHL FEED LIFTING CAM

56 |13031 *x | * 1 [LERDHRLC POSITION SCREW 13/64x32 L=4.7

57 (13050 * 1 1 |WEHHRL SET SCREW 13/64X32 L=25

_

Thisistrial &ersion °

www.adultpdf.com




